Simplylnsured (888) 584-9220 | hello@simplyinsured.com

A Caring Connection

Your home healthcare agency

Mobile ID Cards cth MOBILE
. HEALTH REPUBLIC ID CARD
Never have to leave home without your

insurance cards again. MICHAEL SCOTT

Plan: EssentialCare Bronze ST INN Dep25

Our team will gather the necessary information to Group Number ABC123456
create the mobile ID card for each enrolling Member ID Number ASDGC123556
employee, usually weeks ahead of receiving the Your In-Network Provider Health Republic EPO

physical cards in the mail. Simplylnsured Support: 888-584-7457 (Available 24-7)

Simplify Your Health Insurance
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"Simply insured made it easy to
enroll and manage my
healthcare benefits."

Member services are a breeze!

- BlueCross
K1Y Biueshield

Self-Service Employee Tools

Employees can manage their preferences,
change their address, add or remove
dependents, even enroll or waive coverage.

Our doctor search, extensive support and
Frequently Asked Questions sections will
make things quick and easy for employees!

MICHAEL SCOTT




Simplylnsured

(888) 584-9220 | hello@simplyinsured.com

Small Businesses Love Simplylnsured

Paula Lamanna
LMSW
New York, NY

“l was just released from the
ER with a blood clot. The
only reason they found it is
because you guys
advocated to make sure that
my ultrasound was covered.
You all very literally saved
my life and there is nothing |
can possibly say that will
express my gratitude.”

Nik
R&M Construction Company
Houston, TX

“It was a very simple process
but more importantly, 1
received amazing customer
support. You guys have
been incredible with your
prompt and personalized
responses to match our
business needs.”

Amanda

Global Consulting &
Mechanical Services
Houston, TX

“Using Simplylnsured to
supply our employees with
insurance was one of the
best moves we could have
made. Their website is easy
to use, which makes adding
new employees a breeze.
Simplylnsured was a great
investment for our company.’

J

Logan

Fare Travel Agency
Denver, CO

“Simplyinsured takes the pain
out of the process. After
having spent more than an
hour trying to resolve a
situation with my insurance
provider, | called
Simplylnsured. Five minutes
and a few questions later, the
issue was off my plate.”

Andrew
Express Dry Cleaning
Pheonix, AZ

“I really appreciate the
support service offered to all
my employees. Having a
professional staff to
answer higher level
problems s great for a
growing company like mine.”

Hector
LYNNQD
Coral Springs, FL

Dedicated Customer Support

We talk to the insurance companies on your behalf. Billing issues, finding
a doctor, fighting claims, or even just benefit questions.

Xlao

Payrolland Compliance

Nik, Groopt

Insurance Advocate

“It was a very simple process but more importantly,
| received amazing customer support. You guys have
been incredible with your prompt and personalized
responses to match our business needs.”

“The quality of the service you
provide and the value you
bring to consumers has no
rival in the marketplace.”

Bob

Benefits Specialist



Simplylnsured (888) 584-9220 | hello@simplyinsured.com

Quick and Simple Enrollment Process

1. Look for the email from Quickbooks / SimplyInsured.

This email will explain eligibility, enrollment and available
benefits offered from ACC and Simply Insured.

2. Pick the plan that works best for you.

Q) Bucsioey, @) Blussioes, ¥ Blussioes, 1®) Blucsiony

3. Finish your application in 3 simple steps.

(It takes less than 15 minutes!)

Iﬁl@ BlueCross Total Cost: $628/month
BlueShield
Employee Average:  $314/month

Platinum EPO $100 O Compare See Employee Costs

Network Deductible Doctor Visits Hospital Generic Drugs
-------------------------------------------------------------- Start Application
HMO $2,000 $45 $6,750 $50

More Details Am | Eligible? O Compare

4.You're done! It's really that simple!
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Estimated Costs

Overview
Office Visit
Specialist Visit
Generic Drugs
Brand Drugs
Emergency Room
Hospitalization
Doctors

Office Visit
Specialist Visit
Annual Physical

Annual OB/GYN
Checkup

Well Baby Care
Prescriptions
Generic Drugs
Brand Drugs
Emergencies
Emergency Room
Ambulance
Urgent Care
Hospitalization
Hospitalization

Outpatient Surgery
Facility

Outpatient Surgery Staff
Physical Therapy
Pregnancy

Labor & Delivery Staff

OMNIA Silver

OUT OF POCKET COST: @ Higher

29

OMNIA Gold

$30
$65
$25
$100
$850

$1,800

$30
$65

® 50

® 50

® 50

$25

$100

$850
$1,000

$75

$1,800

$1,800

$1,800

$150

$1,800

BlueCross.
BlueShield

$10
$25
$10
$40
$850

$900

$10
$25

® 50

® 50

® 50

$10

$40

$850
$900

$50

$900

$900

$900

$150

$900

BlueCross.
BlueShield

Moderate @ Lower
| BlueCross.
=" V. BlueShield.

OMNIA Platinum Value

$10
$20
$35
$125
$100

$100

$10
$20

® 50

® 50

® 50

$35

$125

$100
$100

$40

$100

$100

$100

$115

$100

| BlueCross.
BlueShield.

OMNIA Bronze

$90
$200
$35
$200
$850

$3,000

$90
$200

® 50
® 50

® 50

$35

$200

$850
$1,000

$110

$3,000
$6,500

$3,000

$150

$3,000



Labor & Delivery Facility $1,800 $900 $100 $3,000
Pre & Post Natal Visits $30 $10 $10 $90
Infertility ® 50 ® 50 ® 50 ® 50

Tests & Scans

X-Ray $200 $200 $100 $200
MRI/CT/PET $1,500 $930 $115 $1,500
Labs and Tests $200 $200 $100 $200
Other

Chiropractic $90 $90 $90 $90
Mental Health $90 $90 $90 $90
Substance Abuse $90 $90 $90 $90

BLUECROSS BLUESHIELD
OFFERS LEGENDARY HEALTH BENEFITS &
COVERAGE THAT COUNTS

= BlueCross
. BlueShield

- GOTTA SEE THE BLUE -




More Details

Overview

Office Visit

Specialist Visit

Generic Drugs

Brand Drugs

Emergency Room

Hospitalization

Doctors

Office Visit

Specialist Visit

Annual Physical

Annual OB/GYN
Checkup

Well Baby Care

Prescriptions

Generic Drugs

il BlueCross.
BlueShield

OMNIA Silver

$30 per visit.

$65 per visit.

Full price until the
deductible, then $25 per
prescription.

Full price until the
deductible, then patient
pays 50% of prescription
cost.

Full price until the
deductible, then $100
per visit. Waived if
admitted.

Hospital: Full price until
the deductible, then $500
per visit, capped at
$2,500. Doctor's Fees:
Not applicable. Covered
under Facility.

$30 per visit.

$65 per visit.

$0 per visit.
$0 per visit.
$0 per visit.
Full price until the

deductible, then $25 per
prescription.

BlueCross.
. Y, BlueShield.

OMNIA Gold

$10 per visit.

$25 per visit.

Full price until the
deductible, then $10 per
prescription.

Full price until the
deductible, then $40 per
prescription.

Full price until the
deductible, then $100
per visit. Waived if
admitted.

Hospital: Full price until
the deductible, then $500
per visit, capped at
$2,500. Doctor's Fees:
Not applicable. Covered
under Facility.

$10 per visit.

$25 per visit.

$0 per visit.
$0 per visit.
$0 per visit.
Full price until the

deductible, then $10 per
prescription.

= BlueCross.
BlueShield.

OMNIA Platinum Value

$10 per visit.

$20 per visit.

Full price until the
deductible, then $10 per
prescription.

Full price until the
deductible, then $25 per
prescription.

$100 per visit. Waived if
admitted.

Hospital: Full price until
the deductible, then $450
per visit, capped at
$2,250. Doctor's Fees:
Not applicable. Covered
under Facility.

$10 per visit.

$20 per visit.

$0 per visit.
$0 per visit.
$0 per visit.
Full price until the

deductible, then $10 per
prescription.

= BlueCross.
BlueShield.

OMNIA Bronze

Full price until the
deductible, then $50 per
visit.

Full price until the
deductible, then $75 per
visit.

Full price until the
deductible, then $25 per
prescription.

Full price until the
deductible, then patient
pays 50% of prescription
cost.

Full price until the
deductible, then patient
pays $100 and 50% of
visit cost. Waived if
admitted.

Hospital: Full price until
the deductible, then $500
per visit, capped at
$2,500. Doctor's Fees:
Not applicable. Covered
under Facility.

Full price until the
deductible, then $50 per
visit.

Full price until the
deductible, then $75 per
visit.

$0 per visit.

$0 per visit.

$0 per visit.
Full price until the

deductible, then $25 per
prescription.



Brand Drugs

Drug Deductible

Emergencies

Emergency Room

Ambulance

Urgent Care

Hospitalization

Hospitalization

Outpatient Surgery
Facility

Outpatient Surgery Staff

Physical Therapy

Pregnancy

Labor & Delivery Staff

Labor & Delivery Facility

Pre & Post Natal Visits

Infertility

Tests & Scans

X-Ray

Full price until the
deductible, then patient
pays 50% of prescription
cost.

Deductible waived for
prescriptions.

Full price until the
deductible, then $100
per visit. Waived if
admitted.

Full price until the
deductible, then patient
pays 0% of trip cost.

$75 per visit.

Hospital: Full price until
the deductible, then $500
per visit, capped at
$2,500. Doctor's Fees:
Not applicable. Covered
under Facility.

Full price until the
deductible, then patient
pays 0% of visit cost.

Full price until the
deductible, then patient
pays 0% of visit cost.

Full price until the
deductible, then $50 per
visit.

Full price until the
deductible, then $500
per visit, capped at
$2,500.

Full price until the
deductible, then $500 per
visit, capped at $2,500.

$30 per visit.

Not covered. Full price.

Full price until the
deductible, then $0 per
scan.

Full price until the
deductible, then $40 per
prescription.

Deductible waived for
prescriptions.

Full price until the
deductible, then $100
per visit. Waived if
admitted.

Full price until the
deductible, then patient
pays 0% of trip cost.

$50 per visit.

Hospital: Full price until
the deductible, then $500
per visit, capped at
$2,500. Doctor's Fees:
Not applicable. Covered
under Facility.

Full price until the
deductible, then patient
pays 0% of visit cost.

Full price until the
deductible, then patient
pays 0% of visit cost.

Full price until the
deductible, then $20 per
visit.

Full price until the
deductible, then $500
per visit, capped at
$2,500.

Full price until the
deductible, then $500 per
visit, capped at $2,500.

$10 per visit.

Not covered. Full price.

Full price until the
deductible, then $0 per
scan.

Full price until the
deductible, then $25 per
prescription.

Drugs subject to medical
deductible.

$100 per visit. Waived if
admitted.

Full price until the
deductible, then patient
pays 0% of trip cost.

$40 per visit.

Hospital: Full price until
the deductible, then $450
per visit, capped at
$2,250. Doctor's Fees:
Not applicable. Covered
under Facility.

Full price until the
deductible, then patient
pays 0% of visit cost.

Full price until the
deductible, then patient
pays 0% of visit cost.

Full price until the
deductible, then $15 per
visit.

Full price until the
deductible, then $450
per visit, capped at
$2,250.

Full price until the
deductible, then $450 per
visit, capped at $2,250.

$10 per visit.

Not covered. Full price.

Full price until the
deductible, then $0 per
scan.

Full price until the
deductible, then patient
pays 50% of prescription
cost.

Drugs subject to medical
deductible.

Full price until the
deductible, then patient
pays $100 and 50% of
visit cost. Waived if
admitted.

Full price until the
deductible, then patient
pays 0% of trip cost.

Full price until the
deductible, then $75 per
visit.

Hospital: Full price until
the deductible, then $500
per visit, capped at
$2,500. Doctor's Fees:
Not applicable. Covered
under Facility.

Full price until the
deductible, then patient
pays 50% of visit cost.

Full price until the
deductible, then patient
pays 50% of visit cost.

Full price until the
deductible, then patient
pays 50% of visit cost.

Full price until the
deductible, then $500 per
visit, capped at $2,500.

Full price until the
deductible, then $500 per
visit, capped at $2,500.

Full price until the
deductible, then $50 per
visit.

Not covered. Full price.

Full price until the

deductible, then patient
pays 50% of scan cost.



MRI/CT/PET

Labs and Tests

Other

Chiropractic

Mental Health

Substance Abuse

Full price until the
deductible, then $100 per
scan.

Full price until the
deductible, then $0 per
test.

Click for full explanation.

Full price until the
deductible, then $30 per
visit.

Full price until the
deductible, then $30 per
visit.

Full price until the
deductible, then $30 per
scan.

Full price until the
deductible, then $0 per
test.

Click for full explanation.

Full price until the
deductible, then $10 per
visit.

Full price until the
deductible, then $10 per
visit.

Full price until the
deductible, then $15 per
scan.

Full price until the
deductible, then $0 per
test.

Click for full explanation.

Full price until the
deductible, then $10 per
visit.

Full price until the
deductible, then $10 per
visit.

Full price until the
deductible, then patient
pays 50% of scan cost.

Full price until the
deductible, then patient
pays 50% of test cost.

Click for full explanation.

Full price until the
deductible, then patient
pays 50% of visit cost.

Full price until the
deductible, then patient
pays 50% of visit cost.
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